

**CITY OF BARABOO  
2025 PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS  
Bid Tabulation - Feb 12, 2025**

			D.L. Gasser Construction	
PROPOSAL #1 Asphaltic Paving	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3.5 inch asphaltic surface - streets (2 lifts)	2,000	SQ YD	\$22.73	\$45,460.00
2 inch asphaltic surface - alleys	2,000	SQ YD	\$17.25	\$34,500.00
3.5 inch asphaltic surface - alleys (2 lifts)	1,100	SQ YD	\$25.60	\$28,160.00
3 inch asphaltic surface - parking lots	2,500	SQ YD	\$21.97	\$54,925.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$163,045.00</b>

			D.L. Gasser Construction	
PROPOSAL #2 Asphalt Pavement Materials	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Single aggregate asphaltic pavement material	800	TONS	\$62.50	\$50,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$50,000.00</b>

			D.L. Gasser Construction		ABBS Paving, LLC	
PROPOSAL #3 Asphalt Pavement Patching	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Sawcut Asphalt Pavement	1,000	L.F.		\$0.00		\$0.00
Prep base course	9,000	S.F.		\$0.00		\$0.00
3-inch Thick Asphalt Pavement	9,000	S.F.	\$5.09	\$45,810.00	\$6.00	\$54,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$45,810.00</b>		<b>\$54,000.00</b>

			Rennhack Construction, Inc		Augelli Concrete & Excavating, LLC	
PROPOSAL #4 Miscellaneous Curb & Gutter and Sidewalk Replacement	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
<b>Mobilization</b>	3	EA.	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
30-inch concrete curb & gutter	500	L.F.	\$25.50	\$12,750.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
4-inch concrete sidewalk	6,700	S.F.	\$8.10	\$54,270.00	\$8.00	\$53,600.00
6-inch concrete sidewalk	400	S.F.	\$8.85	\$3,540.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$72,960.00</b>		<b>\$84,800.00</b>

			Milestone Materials	
PROPOSAL #5 Crushed Aggregate Base Course	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3" Breaker Run (Picked up at quarry)	500	TON	\$8.75	\$4,375.00
3/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	500	TON	\$8.75	\$4,375.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$8,750.00</b>

			Allen Steele Co.		A-1 Excavating		Green Tech Enterprises, LLC	
PROPOSAL #6 Asphalt and Concrete Pavement Crushing	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Asphalt and Concrete Pavement Crushing	7,000	TON	\$5.00	\$35,000.00	\$5.55	\$38,850.00	\$5.25	\$36,750.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$35,000.00</b>		<b>\$38,850.00</b>		<b>\$36,750.00</b>